side 1 Divisionsmatch v2023.0.2 / 2024-09-29 17:18:25

Stilling , @stkredsen, op/ned Op/Ned 3/4

| Placering | Klubnavn | 1. runde | 1. runde | Stilling | Stilling | kommentar |
\ | | LegbsPoint | MatchPoint | LgbsPoint | MatchPoint |

\ 1 | Amager Orienteringsklub | 464 - 350 | 9 | 464 - 350 | 6 |
\ 2 | Herlufsholm OK | 419 - 387 | 4 | 419 - 387 | 4 |
\ 3 | Kege OK | 352 - 403 | 2 | 352 - 403 | 2 |
\ 4 | OK73 | 342 - 437 | 0 | 342 - 437 | 0 |
---000---
Divisionsmatch (St. Dyrehave, 2024-09-29)
score point

Amager Orienteringsklub 464 - 350 6
Herlufsholm OK 419 - 387 4
Kgge OK 352 - 403 2
OK73 342 - 437 0
1 Amager Orienteringsklub - Herlufsholm OK : 152 - 128
2 Amager Orienteringsklub - Kgge OK : 152 - 109
3 Amager Orienteringsklub - OK73 : 160 - 113
4 Herlufsholm OK - Kgge OK : 139 - 118
5 Herlufsholm OK - OK73 : 152 - 117
6 Kgge OK - OK73 : 125 - 112

ml m2 m3 m4 m5 moé
Begynder 3-0 3-0 3-2 0-0 0-2 0-2
D10 0-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1-0 0-0
D12 4-3 4-0 4-0 4-0 4-0 0-0
D12B 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
D14 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
D14B 0-0 0-0 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-2
D16 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
D18 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
D20 0-4 0-0 0-0 4-0 4-0 0-0
D20B 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
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side 2 Divisionsmatch v2023.0.2 / 2024-09-29 17:18:25

D21B 3-4 3-4 4-3 4-3 4-3 4-3
D40 5-6 6-0 5-6 6-0 6-5 0-6
D45B 2-4 2-4 2-5 4-3 3-5 3-5
D50 5-10 5-6 6-9 9-6 10-8 6-9
D60 7-13 8-10 9-9 10-10 13-7 11-7
D70 5-6 5-13 5-13 6-12 6-12 11-10
D-Let 2-0 2-2 2-2 0-2 0-2 2-2
H10 1-1 1-0 1-0 1-0 1-0 0-0
H12 0-4 0-0 0-0 4-0 4-0 0-0
H12B 0-2 0-0 0-1 2-0 2-1 0-1
H14 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
H14B 0-2 0-0 0-2 2-0 2-2 0-2
H16 4-0 4-0 4-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
H18 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
H20 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
H20B 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0
H21 23-12 22-11 25-8 18-12 19-11 14-12
H21B 5-3 6-3 6-2 4-4 3-4 4-4
H40 13-7 13-7 15-5 8-10 11-7 11-7
H45B 5-3 4-5 4-5 3-5 3-5 6-3
H50 13-8 13-8 15-3 10-11 15-3 15-3
H60 13-8 15-6 12-9 14-7 11-10 9-12
H70 10-10 6-15 8-13 5-15 7-13 13-8
H80 6-0 6-5 4-11 0-6 0-11 4-11
H-Let 5-2 5-3 5-3 2-4 2-4 4-3
Talt: 152-128 152-109 160-113 139-118 152-117 125-112

pl navn klub klasse tid ml m2 m3 mé m5 mé
1 Andreas Sparre Hgjsted Amager Orienter Beg 00:25:13 1 1 1
2 Pernille Sgrensen Amager Orienter Beg 00:47:07 1 1 1
3 Gry Tvilling Hasholt OK73 Beg 00:56:11 1 1 1
4 Jenny Tvilling Hasholt O0OK73 Beg 00:59:01 1 1 1
5 Kenneth Bjerremand Amager Orienter Beg 01:18:54 1 1 1

Louise Juelskjaer Hansen Herlufsholm OK Beg Ej start

pl navn klub klasse tid ml m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
1 Olivia Vejlsted Nytofte Herlufsholm OK D10 00:28:06 1 1 1
Aya Juelskjer Beldring Herlufsholm OK D10 Ej start

Ella Juelskjer Beldring Herlufsholm OK D10 Ej start



pl navn
1 Lisa Maj Abild
2 Solveig Hvalsge-Dybdahl

1 Helle Piil Rosted

2 Jette Grimstrup

3 Marie Skov Sander

4 Sandra Mundus

5 Tine Meyhoff Petersen

6 Signe Lind J@rgensen

7 Eva Elbo Petersen
Anna Damstedt Glasner

1
2 Yvonne Hinrichsen

3 Birgit Berner

4 Henriette Terjesen Slot
5 Heidi Vejlsted Nytofte
6 Susan Laugaard Hansen

7 Christina Hausgaard

klub
Amager Orienter
Herlufsholm OK

klub
OK73

klub
Herlufsholm OK

klub

Amager Orienter
Kgge OK

Amager Orienter
Herlufsholm OK
Herlufsholm OK
Herlufsholm OK
Amager Orienter
Amager Orienter

klub

OK73

Amager Orienter
Kgge OK
Herlufsholm OK
Herlufsholm OK
Kgge OK

Amager Orienter

klasse
D12
D12

klasse
D14B

klasse
D20

klasse
D21
D21
D21
D21
D21
D21
D21
D21

klasse
D21B
D21B
D21B
D21B
D21B
D21B
D21B

tid
00:28:01
00:39:50

tid
00:31:43

tid
01:47:27

tid

01:24:26
01:26:16
01:50:51
01:53:47
01:57:27
02:05:28
02:08:57

Fejlst

tid
00:54:12
01:19:26
01:21:09
01:23:35
01:24:24
01:29:05
01:30:41
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8 Louise WD Otzen

pl navn

1 Helle Roested

2 Karin Hulgaard

3 Signe Marie Abild
Anne Weis Givskowv
Laura Hvalsge-Dybdahl

Stine Mackenhauer
Hanne Bech

Jeanette Bjerborg
Ilsabe Bgrsting

Lone Ngrgaard

Lone Jgrgensen

Silvia Gabriela Burgos
Gitte Rasmussen

Ulla Kiel Juncker
Angela Bourne

O J o U bW

1 Malene Lgkke
2 Birgit Bgrsting
3 Karen Sejrsgaard-Jacobs
4 Camilla Bggevig Larkai
5 Hanne @gxenhave
6 Else Gudme

Susanne Tanderup

pl navn
1 Lotte Ravn Lei

klub
Herlufsholm OK
OK73
Amager Orienter
Amager Orienter
Herlufsholm OK

klub

Amager Orienter
OK73

Kgge OK
Herlufsholm OK
OK73
Herlufsholm OK
OK73

Kgge OK

Amager Orienter
Amager Orienter

klub

Kgge OK
Herlufsholm OK
Amager Orienter
OK73
Herlufsholm OK
OK73
Herlufsholm OK

klub
Kgge OK

klasse
D40
D40
D40
D40
D40

klasse
D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B
D45B

klasse
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50

klasse
D60

01:46:18

tid
01:30:02
01:53:55
01:55:14
Fejlst
Maxtid

tid
01:09:21
01:11:33
01:15:05
01:17:02
01:25:12
01:52:48
01:54:26
01:58:20

Fejlst
Ej slut

tid

00:46:19
01:00:49
01:10:37
01:29:53
01:36:38
01:38:09

Fejlst

tid
01:20:45
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side 5 Divisionsmatch v2023.0.2 / 2024-09-29 17:18:25

2 Lene Hansen Herlufsholm OK D60 01:25:05 6 5 6
3 Jytte Sgrensen Amager Orienter D60 01:26:36 5 5 6
4 Jannie Sgrensen Kgge OK D60 01:30:35 4 4 5
5 Rita Lgjmand Herlufsholm OK D60 01:32:13 4 3 5
6 Ulla Baden OK73 D60 01:34:07 5 4 4
7 Marianne Lykking OK73 D60 01:34:55 4 3 3
8 Susanne Truelsen Herlufsholm OK D60 01:39:50 3 2 2
9 Anne Andersen Amager Orienter D60 01:40:37 2 3 3
D70 - [6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid ml m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
1 Merete Ravnsh@j Anderse Herlufsholm OK D70 00:50:32 6 6 6
2 Gerda Marie- Christians Kgge OK D70 01:03:54 6 5 6
3 Inge Madsen OK73 D70 01:15:31 6 5 5
4 Jette Viborg Sgrensen Amager Orienter D70 01:18:42 5 5 5
5 Berit N. Pedersen Kgge OK D70 01:25:42 4 4 4
6 Lis Hasholt OK73 D70 01:33:04 4 4 3
7 Ulla Valnert OK73 D70 01:35:02 3 3 2
8 Grethe Larsen Kgge OK D70 01:41:57 3 3 1
Lena Hansen Herlufsholm OK D70 Fejlst
D-Let - [2, 2, 2, 1, 1, 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid ml m2 m3 mé m5 mé
1 Tina Hartley Amager Orienter D-Let 00:29:05 2 2 2
2 Christina Staalgaard OK73 D-Let 00:31:04 2 2 2
3 Hanne Hansen Kgge OK D-Let 00:43:20 2 2 2
Sinnet Agerbeck Black Amager Orienter D-Let Ej start
Helgard Olsen Amager Orienter D-Let Fejlst
H1O0 - (1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid ml m2 m3 mé m5 mé
1 Gilbert Kurt Scott Mund Herlufsholm OK H10 00:23:32 1 1 1
2 Alfred Abild Amager Orienter H10 00:23:59 1 1 1
H12 - [4, 3, 2, 1]

pl navn klub klasse tid ml m2 m3 m4 m5 mé



Divisionsmatch v2023.0.2 / 2024-09-29 17:18:25

1 Kai Hvalsge-Dybdahl Herlufsholm OK H12 00:43:18 4 4 4
H12B - [1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid ml m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
1 Theodor Bech-Husum OK73 H12B 00:36:33 1 1 1
2 Alexander Vejlsted Nyto Herlufsholm OK H12B 00:38:46 1 1 1
3 Liam Nielsen-Ngrregaard Herlufsholm OK HI12B 00:41:26 1 1 1
H14B - [2, 2, 1, 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid ml m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
1 Ulf Tvilling Hasholt OK73 H14B 00:24:41 2 2 2
2 Tobias Ju Sloth Bundgaa Herlufsholm OK H14B 00:33:20 2 2 2
Hl6 - [4, 3, 2, 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid ml m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
1 Mads Mackenhauer Mikkel Amager Orienter H16 01:32:27 4 4 4
H21 - (8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid ml m2 m3 m4 m5 mé
1 Kristian Juda Husgard Kgge OK H21 01:02:50 8 8 8
2 Jeppe Damsgaard Amager Orienter H21 01:04:10 8 7 8
3 Sebastian Hansen Herlufsholm OK H21 01:10:01 7 7 8
4 Andreas Schrgder Amager Orienter H21 01:10:39 6 6 7
5 Gustaf Onsbring Gustafs Amager Orienter H21 01:10:49 5 5 6
6 Christian Gudme-Knudsen OK73 H21 01:11:05 5 7 7
7 Jens Jerichau Clausen Amager Orienter H21 01:15:24 4 4 4
8 Bjgrn Sabroe Simonsen Amager Orienter H21 01:17:54
9 Peter Karberg Herlufsholm OK H21 01:18:13 3 6 6
10 Arne Kristensen Herlufsholm OK H21 01:19:009 2 5 5
11 Martin Kosut Amager Orienter H21 01:19:59
12 Emil Gutfelt Overgaard Kgge OK H21 01:26:00 3 4 6
13 Frederik Peder Weilmann Amager Orienter H21 01:28:10
14 Jakob Lind Tolborg OK73 H21 01:30:04 3 4 5
15 Ditlev Leisted Grgnlund Amager Orienter H21 01:46:49

Johan Hydén Amager Orienter H21 Ej start



pl navn
Philipp Eisingerich
Jakub Jirasek
Jesper R Mortensen
Jens Van Avermaet
Mads Lykking
Jogrgen Larsen
Algis Juska
Stig Andersen
Poul R. Koziara

0 Gunnar Grimstrup
Hugo Frederiksen
Magnus Borngaber Olsen
Josephine Arrild

H O o JoUurd W

1 Sergei Vorfolomeev

2 Tim Abild

3 Kim Hansen

4 Claus Bgrsting

5 Tom Hansen

6 Simon Mundus

7 Daniel Ngrgaard Bachman
8 Roar Birkedahl Bang

9 FM Nielsen

10 Henning Drejer Olsen

1 John Barnewitz
2 Finn Stausgaard
3 Kim O. Gissel

4 Anders Bang

5 Henrik Johansen
6 Andrew Martin

7 Robin Larsen

klub

Amager Orienter
Amager Orienter
Herlufsholm OK
Amager Orienter
OK73

Kgge OK

OK73
Herlufsholm OK
Kgge OK

Kgge OK

OK73

Amager Orienter
Amager Orienter

klub

Amager Orienter
Amager Orienter
Kgge OK
Herlufsholm OK
Kgge OK
Herlufsholm OK
Amager Orienter
Amager Orienter
OK73

OK73

klub

Kgge OK

Amager Orienter
Herlufsholm OK
Kgge OK

Kgge OK

OK73

OK73

klasse
H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B
H21B

klasse
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40
H40

klasse
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B

tid

00:50:44
00:53:50
00:56:18
00:57:09
01:00:21
01:17:05
01:36:30
01:45:51
01:55:14
02:22:23
Ej start
Ej start

Fejlst

tid
00:54:51
01:08:17
01:09:04
01:11:18
01:23:55
01:37:10
01:43:38
01:55:08
02:08:58
02:17:58

tid
00:49:39
01:02:24
01:04:21
01:08:33
01:10:15
01:10:20
01:15:23
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8 Rune Larsen

9 Claus Mikkelsen
10 Erik Andersen
11 Jesper Kihl

pl navn

Christian Olsen
Sgren Albazk Jensen
Niels Torm

Anders Knudsen
Carsten Mogensen
Svend-Erik Munck
Torben Speldt
Morten Kisbak
Torben Kristensen
Jesper Carlsson
Peter Lynge Kjer
Kaj Munck

= OO0 Jo Ul wh -

= O

Claus Odgaard
Gert Lillevang Nielsen
Jesper Bgrsting
Ernst Poulsen
Jan Kosut

Jan Truelsen
Jens Erik Larsen
Steen Fladberg

9 Morten Lgjmand
10 Henning Jeppesen
11 Kim Mgller

12 Jens Balslev

O J o U bW N

pl navn
1 Gunnar Grue-Sgrensen

Amager Orienter
Herlufsholm OK
OK73

Amager Orienter

klub

Amager Orienter
Amager Orienter
Kgge OK
Herlufsholm OK
Kgge OK
Herlufsholm OK
Amager Orienter
Amager Orienter
Herlufsholm OK
Kgge OK

OK73
Herlufsholm OK

klub

OK73

Amager Orienter
Herlufsholm OK
Amager Orienter
Amager Orienter
Herlufsholm OK
OK73

Kgge OK
Herlufsholm OK
Kgge OK

Kgge OK

OK73

klub
Kgge OK

H45B
H45B
H45B
H45B

klasse
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50
H50

klasse
H60
H60
H6O0
H6O0
H60
H60
H60
H6O0
H6O0
H60
H60
H60

klasse
H70

01:16:21
01:35:39
02:06:02
02:24:22

tid

00:52:04
00:58:23
01:02:54
01:07:51
01:09:01
01:22:47
01:33:19
01:36:16
01:37:16
01:40:57
01:46:29

Fejlst

tid
00:38:15
00:43:48
00:46:25
00:50:52
00:53:36
01:03:17
01:08:41
01:10:47
01:17:26
01:21:18
01:21:32
01:50:34

tid
00:37:40
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side 9 Divisionsmatch v2023.0.2 / 2024-09-29 17:18:25

2 Bent Johansen OK73 H70 00:45:04 6 6 5
3 Tage Ebbensgaard Kgge OK H70 00:47:02 5 5 4
4 Karsten Richardt Kgge OK H70 00:48:45 4 4 3
5 Helmuth Hansen Herlufsholm OK H70 01:00:13 6 3 5
6 Rolf Andersen Amager Orienter H70 01:06:41 5 3 5
7 Gunner Jgrgensen OK73 H70 01:06:53 4 4 2
8 Knud Lykking OK73 H70 01:09:09 3 3 1
9 Frede Scheye Herlufsholm OK H70 01:48:51 4 2 2
10 Peter Hofman-Bang Amager Orienter H70 01:53:03 3 2 2
11 Bjarne Sgrensen Amager Orienter H70 02:10:27 2 1 1
Jan Bigler Herlufsholm OK H70 Maxtid
H80 - [6, 5, 4, 3, 2, 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid ml m2 m3 mé m5 mé
1 Sgren Thoustrup Jgrgens OK73 H80 00:55:51 6 6 6
2 Bent Hasholt OK73 H80 00:59:55 5 5 5
3 Erik Nielsen Amager Orienter H80 01:14:41 6 6 4
4 Kurt Dose Kgge OK H80 01:45:00 5 6 4
Ole Rasmussen Kgge OK H80 Ej start
Jgrn Andreasen OK73 H80 Fejlst
H-Let - [2, 2, 2, 1, 1, 1]
pl navn klub klasse tid ml m2 m3 mé m5 mé
1 Charlie Ryrsg Amager Orienter H-Let 00:24:29 2 2 2
2 Flemming Sparre Sgrense Amager Orienter H-Let 00:32:34 2 2 2
3 Erik Lgvgren Jensen Kgge OK H-Let 00:32:37 2 2 2
4 Torben Nielsen Kgge OK H-Let 00:41:29 1 2 2
5 Morten Hvalsge-Dybdahl Herlufsholm OK H-Let 00:43:17 2 2 2
6 Henrik Weirauch Kristen OK73 H-Let 00:51:00 2 2 2
7 Anne Marie Jelsbak Jens Amager Orienter H-Let 00:58:24 1 1 1
8 Bent Mortensen OK73 H-Let 01:09:58 1 2 1



